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AgeG oup G pPlace

F o1-12 1 AG
F o1-12 2 AG
F o1-12

F 13 - 15 1 AG
F 13 - 15 2 AG
F 13 - 15 3 AG
F 13 - 15 4
F 13 - 15 5
F13 - 15 6
F 26 - 30 1 AG
F 26 - 30 2 AG
F 26 - 30

F31- 35 1 AG
F31- 35 2 AG
F31- 35 3 AG
F31- 35 4
F31- 35 5
F31- 35 6
F31- 35 7
F31- 35

F 36 - 40 1 AG
F 36 - 40 2 AG
F 36 - 40 3 AG
F 36 - 40 4
F 41 - 45 1 0A
F 41 - 45 1 AG
F 41 - 45 2 AG
F 41 - 45 3 AG
F 46 - 50 1 AG
F 46 - 50

F 51 - 55 1 AG
M 1- 12 1 AG
M13 - 15 1 AG
M21 - 25 1 AG
M21 - 25 2 AG
M21 - 25

M 26 - 30 1 AG
M 26 - 30

M31 - 35 1 AG
M31 - 35

M 36 - 40 10a
M41 - 45 1 AG
M41 - 45 2 AG
M41 - 45 3 AG
M41 - 45 4
M41 - 45 5
M41 - 45 6

divia Rhodes
Hal ey Sout hal |
Macy Snock

Sydney Couch
Briana Wedic
Liz Al berico
Pai ge Friddle
Tera Smith
Kayl ee Cragg

Jacki e Skrobot
Tara Smith
Jillian McCubbin

Christina VanDuyne
Any Bei | ke

Anee Taf oya

Ni col e Shel |

Kim Ferrari

Lalar Melvin

M chel | e Mar quar dt
Anna LaTour

Babs Lerner
DeeDee Casagrande
Charissa Dehl er

St ephani e Eut sy

Darla Schwertfeger
Laura Bonfil

Gaby Nagel

Lori Pegg

Nancy Reynol ds
Theresa Al berico

Josh Rogowski
Kyl e Dockeneyer
Davi d Seni or

M chael Nordeen
Danon Ni chol as

Jeff Dehler
Ed VanDuyne

Ji m Wedic

Chad M1 ler

Jeff Bl ack

Di rk Bruns- Nagel
Jody W/ son
Martin Plese

Gtawa IL
W mington IL
Wl mngton IL

Manteno |L
El wood | L
Wl mngton IL
Wl mngton IL
Wl mngton IL
Wl mngton IL

Bour bonnias IL
W mington IL
Wl mngton IL

Wl mngton IL
Wl mngton IL
Wl mngton IL
W mngon IL
Coal City IL
Wl mngton IL
Manhattan IL
W mington IL

Lonmbard IL
Channahon | L
Coal City IL
Gardner |L

Bl oom ngton IL
Lonbard IL
Manteno | L
Bl oomi ngton IL

W mington IL
Wl mngton IL

Braceville IL
W mington IL
W mington IL

Monee | L
Manteno | L

Coal City IL
Wl mngton IL

El wood I L
Manteno | L

Bl oomi ngton | L
Manteno |L
Cswego | L

Wl mngton IL

Pace/ M

AgeGroup Ovrall

M 36 - 40 1
M21 - 25 2
M21 - 25 3
M 51 - 55 4
M 41 - 45 5
M 41 - 45 6
M 46 - 50 7
F 41 - 45 8
M 41 - 45 9

F 13 - 15 10
F 13 - 15 11
M 61 - 69 12

M 41 - 45 13
F 41 - 45 14
M13 - 15 15
F 41 - 45 16
M 41 - 45 17
F 26 - 30 18
M 41 - 45 19
M 61 - 69 20

F 13 - 15 21
M 51 - 55 22
F 36 - 40 23
F 1-12 24

M 46 - 50 25
M31 - 35 26
M 46 - 50 27
F 41 - 45 28

M 61 - 69 29
M 26 - 30 30

M 1- 12 31

F 31 - 35 32

F 31 - 35 33

F 13 - 15 34
F 31 - 35 35
F 36 - 40 36

F 31 - 35 37
F 36 - 40 38

M 70 - 99 39
F 1-12 40

F 46 - 50 41

13 - 15 42
31 - 35 43
31 - 35 44
26 - 30 45
13 - 15 46
31 - 35 47
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15.
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56.
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24.
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00.

17.
27.
52.
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19.
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38.
40.

45.
58.

13.

17.

36.

27.
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Bi b#

74
84
75

79
71
80
18
82
83

60
70
77

91
25
56
90
73
31
45
53

87
81
19
61

78
66
17
54

32
76

52

37

30

43
36

67

29
42

15

69
65
41
68
57
59

Name

Mark Luttrell
Josh Rogowski
Kyl e Dockeneyer

Dan For de

Ji m Wedi ¢

Chad M1 ler
Clinton Carter
Darl a Schwertfeger
Jeff Bl ack

Sydney Couch
Briana Wedic
Barry Kramer

Di rk Bruns- Nagel
Laura Bonfil
Evan Regez

Gaby Nagel

Jody W/l son
Jacki e Skrobot
Martin Plese
John Lamarra

Liz Al berico

Gary Westefer
Babs Lerner

A ivia Rhodes

Bri an Nordmann
Jeff Dehler
Ken Goodwi n
Lori Pegg

Ronal d Lynn
M chael Nordeen

Ni chol as Pretto
Christina VanDuyne

Any Beil ke

Pai ge Friddle
Amee Taf oya
DeeDee Casagrande

Ni col e Shel |
Charissa Dehl er

Janes Nol and
Hal ey Sout hal |

Nancy Reynol ds

Tera Smith

Kim Ferrari

Lalar Melvin

Tara Smth

Kayl ee Cragg

M chel | e Marquar dt

City/ ST

Oland Park IL
Braceville IL
Wl mngton IL

Plainfield IL
El wood | L
Manteno I L

M nooka IL

Bl oomi ngton IL
Bl oomi ngton IL

Manteno | L
El wood | L
Chicago IL

Manteno |L
Lonbard IL
Kankakee IL
Manteno I L
GCswego | L

Bour bonnias IL
W mington IL
Bl oomi ngton IL

Wl mngton IL
Chicago IL
Lonbard IL
Otawa | L

Wl mngton IL
Coal Gty IL

W mngton IL
Bl oomi ngton IL

Homer Gen IL
Monee | L

Wl mngton IL
Wlmngton IL
Wl mngton IL

W mington IL
W mington IL
Channahon I L

W mngon IL
Coal City IL

Chicago IL
Wl mngton IL

Wl mngton IL

W mington IL
Coal City IL
Wl mngton IL
Wl mngton IL
Wl mngton IL
Manhattan | L

Pace/ M

5

NN

@

10:

10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:

N¥NNoo

@ @@ 0N NNNNNN

@© © 0 0

131,
52.
04.

33.
51.
02.
04.
09.
09.

10.
12.
13.

23.
27.
33.
46.
52.
57.
57.
04.

09.
12.
20.
22.

29.
31.
35.
36.

38.
142,

1 46.

1 48.

154,

- 10.
18.
30.

1 30.
31.

1 38.
: 36.
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39.
49.
59.
04.
20.
47.
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AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane

M 41 - 45 D.N. F 9 Ricky Gay

M 46 - 50 1 AG 7 0:21:56.8 18 dinton Carter
M 46 - 50 2 AG 25 0:26:19.3 78 Brian Nordnmann
M 46 - 50 3 AG 27 0:26:38.5 17 Ken Goodw n

M 46 - 50 D.N. F. 20 Larry Johnson
M 51 - 55 1 AG 4 0:20:20.3 79 Dan Forde

M 51 - 55 2 AG 22 0:25:27.8 81 Gary Westefer
M 61 - 69 1 AG 12 0:22:24.7 77 Barry Kramer
M 61 - 69 2 AG 20 0:25:00.3 53 John Lanarra
M 61 - 69 3 AG 29 0:26:45.8 32 Ronald Lynn

M 70 - 99 1 AG 39  0:29:37.7 29 Janes Nol and

City/ ST
Channahon |IL

M nooka IL
Wl mngton IL
Wl mngton IL
Aurora IL

Plainfield IL
Chicago IL

Chicago IL
Bl oomi ngton IL

Homer Gen IL

Chicago IL

Pace/ M

AgeGroup Ovrall

F 36 -

F 51 -
F 31 -
F 26 -
M 41 -

M 46 -
M 31 -

M21 -
M 26 -
F o1-

F 46 -

40

55
35
30
45

50
35

25
30
12

50

48

49

G pPlace Tine

4

1 AG

Bi b#

0:36:34.2 58

o0

o

oOo0oe

41:14. 4 40

N.
N.
N.

F.
F.
F.

© »~ W

20
38

50
51
64

86

Name
St ephani e Eut sy

Kat hy Lanan
Anna LaTour
Jillian McCubbin
Ri cky G ay

Larry Johnson
Ed VanDuyne

Davi d Seni or
Damon Ni chol as

Macy Snock

Theresa Al berico

City/ ST
Gardner |IL

W mington IL
Wl mngton IL
Wl mngton IL
Channahon |L

Aurora IL
Wl mngton IL

Wl mngton IL
Manteno |IL
W mington IL

Wl mngton IL

Pace/ M
11:47.8

13:18.2



